Uhing Lineartriebe®
Uhing Linear Drives®
Rollringgetriebe
Rolling Ring Drives
Zubehör
Accessories
Wälzmutter
Linear Drive Nut

Example ARG 3-30-2 MCRF
pitch selection scale mounting surface
guide bar
bearing block
shaft
extension
free-
movement
lever
reversal
mechanism
adjustable end stops
Find your suitable rolling ring drive
15 30 0.30 KI3-15-6 MCR 16
15 90 0.30 RGK3-15-0 14
15 110 0.30 RG3-15-2MCRF 8
15 220 0.30 RG4-15-2MCRF 8
20 130 0.30 RGK3-20-1 14
20 160 0.30 RG3-20-2MCRF 8
20 320 0.30 RG4-20-2MCRF 8
22 130 0.30 RGK3-22-1 14
22 160 0.30 RG3-22-2MCRF 8
22 320 0.30 RG4-22-2MCRF 8
30 260 0.40 RG3-30-2MCRF 10
30 520 0.40 RG4-30-2MCRF 10
40 420 0.40 RG3-40-2MCRF 10
40 840 0.40 RG4-40-2MCRF 10
50 700 0.25 RG3-50-OMCR 12
50 1400 0.25 RG4-50-OMCR 12
60 1000 0.25 RG3-60-OMCR 12
60 2000 0.25 RG4-60-OMCR 12
80 1800 0.25 RG3-80-OMCR 12
80 3600 0.25 RG4-80-OMCR 12
Shaft diameter Max. side thrust Speed Types Page
d(mm) FRG (N) max. v* (m/sec)
*= With standard instantaneous reserval
Rolling Ring Drives RG 07e 8

Product Survey and Ordering Information
Product Survey
Example of Ordering Specification
* X e.g. Wipers, Feltrings, reducedthrust, Corrosion-resistantversion, Double shaft bearing, Motor,
Proximity switch, Actuators, Angle bracket
Further featurespossible by agreement.
The following is required
additionally:
Direction of shaft rotation
to the right = R
to the left = L
Shaft extension,
diameter and length (mm)
ra = extending beyond the righthand
bracket when looking at the pitch
selection scale
la = extending beyond the lefthand
bracket when looking at the pitch
selection scale
Uhing Linear Drives®
Product Group Rolling Ring Drive Kinemax
Type Reference RG page 8/10/12 RGK p.14 KI page 16
ARG page 9/11/13 ARGK p.15 AKI page 16
Style  Number of rolling rings 3 or 4 3 3
Size    Shaft diameter 15 20 22 30 40 50 60 80 15 20 22 15
Design Category 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 6
Direction of shaft rotation L, R RGK independent L, R
L = left     R = right ARGK  L, R
Features                                      see page 18 - 19 s. page 18-19
Customer Specific see page 19 wipers see page 19
Features
Pitch (mm) 11.1 15.5 16.5 24 32 40 48 70 8.0 12.0 13.0 6.0
Types    KI, AKI, RGK, ARGK, RG, ARG
- – –
Drive Type Number Direction – Ø – Develop- Switching Pitch Roller Free Stroke Stand still Load Client
system of rolling of shaft Shaft ment einstellung adjustment guide movement adjust- and start- carriages specific
support rings rotation status lever ment up trigger feature
frame
A KI 3 L 15 0 D C R F B 0 LZ X *
RG 4 R 1 E S R1 P W 01
H Z 02
K
M
N
80 9 V
empty with
feature
independent
of direction
of shaft
rotation
Rolling Ring Drives RG 07e 18
Features
Standard
Rolling Ring Drives Types KI, RGK and RG
KI 3-15, RGK3-15/20
RG 3/4-15 to RG 3/4-80
Rolling Ring Drives Types AKI, ARGK and ARG
Rolling Ring Drive Units KI, RGK and RG with shaft,
steady bars, end brackets and end stops
Additional
Attention: The dimensions and technical Details
on the pages 8 to 16 are only valid for the features
MCRF resp. MCR/MCR1. For different features ask
for dimensional drawings.
Reversal
D *2 Two-way shaft rotation
Reversal me-
chanism suit-